Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Howard - (915003) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:29.18
5:32.92
5:33.23
5:36.15
5:40.36

5:58.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:29.18
5:33.23
5:32.92
5:36.15
5:40.36

5:58.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
509
507
494
476
406

WA Pts

526
507
509
494
476
406

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

20/03/16
06/06/15
14/02/16
11/04/15
21/02/15
22/02/14

Date

20/03/16
14/02/16
06/06/15
11/04/15
21/02/15
22/02/14

Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Stockport
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Stockport
Leeds

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



