Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Howard - (915003) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:29.18	526	Н	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	1
5:32.92	509	Н	06/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
5:33.23	507	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
5:36.15	494	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
5:40.36	476	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
5:58.82	406	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Armthorpe	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:29.18	526	Н	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	1
5:33.23	507	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
5:32.92	509	Н	06/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
5:36.15	494	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
5:40.36	476	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
5:58.82	406	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Armthorpe	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS